8 m m  v a l v e
33 Series
Consult “Precautions” before use, installation or service of MAC Valves (see our general catalogue).
Function Port size Flow (Max) Circuit bar mounting
1. 8mm valve direct solenoid operated.
2. Balanced poppet, immune to pressure variations.
3. Short stroke with high flow.
4. Patented solenoid develops high shifting forces.

33A-M0B-RXXX-XXX
R XXX-XXXSOLENOID OPERATOR �
HOW TO ORDER VALVE FOR CIRCUIT BAR
Voltage
DA 24 VDC (0.5W)
DB 24 VDC (1.0W)
DC 24 VDC (1.8W)
DF 24 VDC (4.0W)
DG 12 VDC (0.5W)
DH 12 VDC (1.0W)
DJ 12 VDC (1.8W)
DM 12 VDC (4.0W)
Lead wire length
0 No Lead wire*
A 18”
B 24”
C 36”
D 48”
E 72”
Manual operator
0 No manual operator
1 Non-locking recessed
3 Non-locking extended
Electrical connection
BA Flying leads
BB Flying leads w/LED
BC Flying leads w/MOV
BD Flying leads w/LED & MOV
TA JST Solenoid plug-in
TB JST Solenoid plug-in w/LED
TC JST Solenoid plug-in w/MOV
TD JST Solenoid plug-in w/LED &
MOV
XX X X XX
** For use only with solenoids above 4.0 W - MOD number required. (Consult factory)
H O W TO O R D E R
C I R C U I T B A R
Port size
M3
#10-32
M5
1/8” tube receptacle
Side cylinder ports
EBM33A-001AA-XX
EBM33A-001AD-XX
EBM33A-001AG-XX
EBM33A-001AK-XX
Bottom cylinder ports
EBM33A-002AA-XX
EBM33A-002AD-XX
EBM33A-002AG-XX
EBM33A-002AK-XX
XX = Number of stations (03 = 3 stations)
* Not available for flying
leads connectors